

Civ DJ 149/2015 11226/16 S. HARJEET SINGH KUMAR Vs. S. AVTAR SINGH

08.03.2017

Present: None for plaintiff.

Sh. Sandeep Kadian, Ld. Proxy Counsel on behalf of main Ld. Counsel for defendant. Otherwise, defendant is ex parte vide order sheet dated 27.04.2016
Ld. Presiding Officer has been retired on 28.02.2017.

Put up for same purpose on **05.05.2017**.

(READER)
08.03.2017

At 10.50 AM

Present : Sh. Lakshman Parsad Mishra, Clerk of Ld. Counsel Sh. B.L.Chawla for plaintiff.
An application u/o XXII Rule 4 r/w S. 151 for bringing on record the legal heirs of the deceased defendant is filed for plaintiff today.
NDOH and purpose informed.

(READER)
08.03.2017