

CS No.11226/16

S Harjeet Singh Kumar vs S Avtar Singh

25.09.2017

Ld P.O. is on leave today.

Present: Proxy counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.
Sh. G.S Bhatia, Ld counsel for LR of the defendant.

As per direction, put up for purpose fixed on 06.12.2017.

(Reader)
25.09.2017