

CS.11226/16
S. HARJEET SINGH KUMAR
Vs.
S. AVTAR SINGH

30.07.2018

Ld. PO is on leave.

Present: Sh. B.L.Chawla Counsel for Plaintiff

Sh. Shekhar Counsel for defendant

As directed, put up for purpose fixed on 12.11 .2018

(Ahlmad)
30.07.2018