

CS 11226/16
S. HARJEET SINGH KUMAR
Vs.
S. AVTAR SINGH

12.11.2018

Ld. PO is on leave.

Present: Sh. Shekhar Bambari Counsel for Defendant.

As requested, Put up for purpose fixed on 11.02.2019

(Reader)
12.11.2018

At this stage Proxy Counsel for Plaintiff appeared and filed replication to the WS of LR's of deceased defendant. Copy as stated already supplied. He is apprised with NDOH.

(Reader)
12.11.2018