

Civil Suit No. 11226/16
S. HARJEET SINGH KUMAR Vs. S. AVTAR SINGH
Through Cisco Webex Video Conferencing

21-10-2020

Since the matter was adjourned en-bloc due to pandemic covid-19 situation, therefore, the order-sheet during the lockdown period is not on record.

Present : None for the parties.

Put up for reply and arguments on application filed by the Plaintiff under order 12 rule 6 CPC on **06-02-2021**.

(Manish Sharma)
ADJ-01/West
THC/21-10-2020