

CS No. 11226/16

S. Harjeet Singh Vs. S. Avtar Singh

06.02.2021

Present : None.

**Put up for reply and arguments on the application filed
by the plaintiff U/o XII rule 6 CPC on 29.04.2021.**

**(Manish Sharma)
ADJ-01/West/06.02.2021**