

Civ DJ 11226/16

S. HARJEET SINGH KUMAR Vs. S. AVTAR SINGH

PHYSICAL HEARING

28.10.2021

Present : Plaintiff with Id. Counsel Sh. Pankaj Chawla.

None for defendant.

Arguments heard on the application under Order 12 Rule 6
CPC.

Put up for orders on the application on **01.11.2021**.

(Manish Sharma)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi