

Civ DJ 11226/16

S. HARJEET SINGH KUMAR Vs. S. AVTAR SINGH

Through Video Conferencing

01.11.2021

Present : None.

Vide separate order of even date, application under Order 12 Rule 6 CPC stands disposed of.

Put up for admission-denial of documents and for framing of issues on **06.01.2021**.

(Manish Sharma)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi