

Civ DJ 611226/16

S. Harjeet Singh Kumar vs. S. Avtar Singh

10.03.2022

Present : None.

In the interest of justice, matter is adjourned for admission/denial of documents and for framing of issues

09.05.2022.

(Manish Sharma)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi