

Civ DJ 11226/16

S. HARJEET SINGH KUMAR Vs. S. AVTAR SINGH

08.05.2024

Present: Plaintiff in person.

None for defendant.

Put up for appearance of ld. counsel for plaintiff and
certain clarifications on **14.08.2024**.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/08.05.2024